T-STUK 90°

éRuDELTA

Omeschrijving
Unidelta

Varianten (10)

Artikelnummer

41-10546-138

41-10546-140

41-10546-142

41-10546-144

41-10546-146

41-10546-148

41-10546-150

41-10546-152

41-10546-154

41-10546-156

Artikelnummer
fabrikant

0703309

0703300

0703301

0703302

0703303

0703304

0703305

0703306

0703307

0703308

Kleur

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

zwart/blauw

Materiaal

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

werkdruk
(Bar)

keurmerk

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

DVGW/KIWA/WRAS

Catalogus
maat

110 mm
16 mm
20 mm
25 mm
32 mm
40 mm
50 mm
63 mm
75 mm

90 mm

Verbinding

knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel

knel

Verbinding
2

knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel
knel

knel

Maat

(mm)

110

20
25
32
40
50
63
75

90
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